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Ventnor Proper

Address

3B N. Marion Ave.
15 S. Nashville Ave.
21 S. Nashville Ave.
25 S. Nashville Ave.

5 S. Hillside Ave.

12 S. Hillside Ave.
104 S. Amherst Ave.

5115 Boardwalk (condos)

32A N. Weymouth Ave.
32 N. Weymouth Ave
34 N. Weymouth Ave.
5251 Winchester Ave.
9 N. Surrey Ave.
5507 Winchester Ave.
2 N. Somerset Ave.
5804 Ventnor Ave.
101 S. Dudley Ave.
5903 Winchester Ave.
5902 Ventnor Ave.
5904 Ventnor Ave.

3 N. Derby Ave.
6001 Ventnor Ave.

2 S. Derby Ave.
6003 Winchester Ave.
202 N. Cambridge Ave.
130 N. Cambridge Ave.
108 N. Harvard Ave.
6200 Ventnor Ave.

1 S. Harvard Ave
107 S. Harvard Ave.
109 S. Harvard Ave.
108 S. Harvard Ave.
110 S. Harvard Ave.
6318 Villa Court
6306 Winchester Ave.
6408 Winchester Ave.
24 N. Newport Ave.

Day
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun

Sat

Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat/Sun

Sat
Sat/Sun

Sat
Sat/Sun

Sat
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun

Sat
Sat/Sun

Sat
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun

Sun

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun

Label
38
39
40
1
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Address
19 N. New Haven Ave
114 N. New Haven Ave.
105 N. Troy Ave.
6624 Ventnor Ave.
24 S. Avolyn Ave.
130 N. Richards Ave.
128 N. Richards Ave.
12 N. Richards Ave.
22 S. Richards Ave
14 S. Buffalo Ave.
6805 Monmouth Ave.
6804 Winchester Ave.
6815 Ventnor Ave.
11 N. Newark Ave.
6905 Ventnor Ave.
7 N. Rosborough Ave.
10 S. Rosborough Ave.
103 S. Rosborough Ave.

)04 Ventnor Gardens Pla:

610 Kingsley Drive
230 N. Wyoming Ave.
215 N. Lafayette Ave.
17 N. Layayette Ave.

6 N. Lafayette Ave.

7103 Atlantic Ave.

7105 Atlantic Ave.

20 N. Melbourne Ave.
111 N. Baltimore Ave.
109 N. Baltimore Ave
103 N. Baltimore Ave.
14 N. Baltimore Ave.
7041 Ventnor Gardens
309 N. Washington Ave.
109 N.Washington Ave.
110 N. Washington Ave.
108 N. Washington Ave.
11 N. Newport Ave

Day
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun

Sat
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun

Sat
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun

Sat

Sat
Sat/Sun

Sat
Sat/Sun

Sat

Sat
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun

Sat

Sun

Sat
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun

Sat

Sat
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Ventnor Heights

Address
5400 Edgewater Ave.
105 N. Surrey Ave.
5406 Calvert Ave.
310 N. Surrey Ave.
510 N. Victoria Ave.
513 N. Victoria Ave
111 N. Somerset Ave.
201 N. Somerset Ave.
5707 Monmouth Ave.
328 N. Oxford Ave.
418 N. Oxford Ave.
501 N. Oxford Ave.
511 N. Oxford Ave.
128 N. Dudley Ave.
321 N. Dudley Ave.
517 N. Dudley Ave.
603 N. Dudley Ave
213 N. Dorset Ave.
600 Burk Ave.
609 N. Dorset Ave.
809 N. Dorset Ave.
811 N. Dorset Ave.
Dorset & Marshall
135 N. Derby Ave.
162 N Derby Ave.
302 N. Derby Ave.
5905 Calvert Ave.
305 N. Derby Ave.
315 N. Derby Ave.
317 N. Derby Ave.
318 N. Derby Ave.
410 N. Derby Ave.
803 N. Burghley Ave.
802 N. Burghley Ave.
806 N. Burghley Ave.
903 N. Burghley Ave.
301 N. Cornwall Ave.
608 N. Cornwall Ave.
701 N. Cornwall Ave.
706 N. Cornwall Ave.
716 Cornwall Ave.
906 N. Cornwall Ave.
03 N. Cambridge Ave
500 N. Cambridge Ave
501 N. Cambridge Ave
506 N. Cambridge Ave
311 N. Cambridge Ave
401 N. Harvard Ave.
604 N Cambridge Ave
504 N Somerset Ave
801 N. Little Rock Ave
5521 Wellington Ave
514 N. Victoria Ave
226 N. Somerset Ave
5510 Burk Ct
5305 Burk Ct
608 N. Surrey
316 N. Suffolk Ave
322 N. Somerset Ave

Day
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun

Sat
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun

Sat
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun

Sat
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun

Sat

Sat
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun

Sat
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun

Sat
Sat/Sun

Sat
Sat/Sun

Sat
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun

Sat
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
Sat/Sun
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